
 
 

 Pacific US Southwest US Midwest US Southeast US 

Chapter Operations 

Team 

Leslie Scantlebury 
E lscantlebury@mpi.org 
O 972-702-3025 

Leslie Scantlebury 

E lscantlelbury@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3025 

Angela Layton 

E alayton@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3002 

Angela Layton 

E alayton@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3002 

Member 

Engagement 
Representative 

Jazzlynn Garrett 

E jgarrett@mpi.org 
O 972-702-3036 

Mark Killgore 

E mkillgore@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3016 

Jazzlynn Garrett 

E jgarrett@mpi.org 
O 972-702-3036 

Mark Killgore 

E mkillgore@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3016 

 Northern California 

Oregon 

Sacramento/Sierra Nevada 

San Diego 

Southern California 

Washington State 

Arizona Sunbelt 

Dallas/Fort Worth 

Houston Area 

New Mexico 

Oklahoma 

Rocky Mountain 

Texas Hill Country 

Chicago Area 

Heartland 

Indiana 

Kansas City 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Ohio Valley 

St. Louis Area 

Wisconsin 

Carolinas 

Georgia 

Greater Orlando 

Gulf States 

Kentucky Bluegrass 

North Florida 

Potomac 

Tampa Bay Area 

Tennessee 

South Florida 

Virginia 

Northeast US Canada LATAM EMEA & APAC 

Marcelo DeOliveira 

E mdeoliveira@mpi.org 

M 647-627-7625 

Marcelo DeOliveira 

E mdeoliveira@mpi.org 

M 647-627-7625 

Federico Toja 

E ftoja@mpi.org 
M +33-610-24-5377 

Federico Toja 

E ftoja@mpi.org 
M +33-610-24-5377 

Marlene Jackson 

E mjackson@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3026 

Teresa Sauceda 

E tsauceda@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3037 

Marlene Jackson 

E mjackson@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3026 

Teresa Sauceda 

E tsauceda@mpi.org 

O 972-702-3037 

Connecticut River Valley 

Greater New York 

Middle Pennsylvania 

New England 

New Jersey 

Philadelphia Area 

Pittsburgh 

Upstate New York 

WestField 

Atlantic Canada 

British Columbia 

Greater Calgary (Club) 

Greater Edmonton 

Montreal & Quebec 

Ottawa 

Toronto 

Argentina (Club) 

Brazil (Club) 

Caribe Mexicano 

Colombia 

Ecuador (Club) 

Mexico 

Belgium Luxembourg 

Finland (Club) 

France-Switzerland 

Germany (Club) 

Iberian 

Italia 

Japan 

The Netherlands 

Poland 

Scandinavia 

Turkey (Club) 

United Kingdom & Ireland 
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